G.N. 5920 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies

dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

1214358 (HK) CENTURY RAINBOW FURNITURE CO., LIMITED 4T TR R A TR A E]

1567222 AEO-TECH CO., LIMITED SERHRAIRAE]

1112824 AIEC Travel Services Limited SEMERE AR A E]

1712165 ALUMINIUM PRODUCTS MANUFACTURER HK LIMITED FE T AR

1214451 AMERICA EVERTON HOLDING (ASIA) LIMITED FEE AR AE

1711728 ANYUAN TRADING CO., LIMITED R SR

1214559 APM WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS LIMITED

1712024 APP Industries Limited

1711372 ATLANTIK FINANZ LIMITED

1214374 ATLAS MANAGEMENT HK COMPANY LIMITED

1214570 ATSC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

1712286 ATSELECTRO LIMITED bR A ATR A E]

1711784 AUSTRALIA AOBO LAIEN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED  HAFI|Br i 5E B S A
MRATE

1711488 AVIAT SOLUTION LIMITED

1214539 America wei you group (HK) fashion Limited FBIRU S (E ) IRETATR
AH]

1868184 B.T.G. ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED W BT AL TR A

0345884 BALKAN MATRIX ENTERPRISES LIMITED PR 2 ATR A ]

1711511 BANNIXING ELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED AR ET (B AEIRAT

1711013 BASE MINERAL LIMITED

1711435 BEST LINK DEVELOPMENT AND INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED i fl| 8RB AR H

0953538 BORDER EXPRESS (SHENZHEN) LIMITED WOBCEY I EA R AT

1867706 BRIGHT GREAT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED VBB AR A E

1711047 BRIGHT SINO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED #EHEFEARAE

1863369 BRIGHTAREA INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED FHREIEE 5 AR A F

1214501

BRITISH INCO PETROLEUM GROUP LIMITED

PR AR AE]



1711067
1867969
1868249
1425498
1711615
1214331
1712678
1567420
1310915
1711997
1712796
1567395

1867537
1214482
1711576
0953544
1425341
1567246
1214419
1567180
1711151
1867778
1868286
1868193
1711409
1867636
1567569

1867818
1712393
1712413
1867808
1868102

Best Star Coal Development Limited

C & T Engineering & Consultant Limited

CAESARS PALACE LIMITED

CALORE FASHION CO., LIMITED

CAYEH VALVES GROUP CO., LIMITED

CGI Capital Limited

CHENGHUI FURNITURE CO., LIMITED

CHI-KNOCK CHEMICAL ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED
CHINA ADVANCE SCIENCE ACADEME LIMITED
CHINA ANLONG GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHINA HOLLY PACKING INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

CHINA TAOIST CULTURAL RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT
GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHRRCH HK CO., LIMITED

CHUNG TIN MANAGEMENT LIMITED

COLEJONES (HK) LIMITED

COMFORTTI TRADING LIMITED

CONFUCIUS BOOK OF CHANGES COLLEGE CO., LIMITED
COSMOS COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT (HK) LIMITED
CREATE OUTSTANDING INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
CREATIVE GLOBAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

CUI YUAN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

Celerity Global Development-ASIA CO., LIMITED

China BD Investment Company Limited

China Baodao Wine Group Co., Limited

DELI TRADE CO., LIMITED

DEZHI TRADING HONG KONG LIMITED

DIFENTE FUR (HK) INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

DONG SHENG TRADING CO., LIMITED
DRAGON CHANCE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
DRAGON DYNAMIC LIMITED

DRAGON HUGE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
DREAMYEE-US (HK) LIMITED
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1425525
1711178
1867787

1567412
1711972
1112691
1711245
0953608
1567086
1868250
0405355
1867765
1711125
1214550
1712290
1711246
1214428
1711277
1868033

1425616
1868145
1867718
1711439
1567245
1566884
0885830
1868100

1868122

0405344
1567764
1214517

E-SKY LIMITED
EGO NETWORK TECH LIMITED

ELCOMETER (HONG KONG) PRINTED DESIGN PACKAGING
LIMITED

EMINENT WINES (ASIA) LIMITED

EMPIRE INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPING LIMITED
EUROPE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

EVER BASE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

EVOLUTIONXS MULTIMEDIA CONCEPTS LIMITED
EXODUS CONSULTING LIMITED

Energoconsalt-LV Limited

FACTOR TRADING CO. LIMITED

FAME DRAGON (ASIA) LIMITED

FENHAI ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

FINETECH TRADE LIMITED

FIRST BUY PROPERTIES LIMITED

FIRST GLOBAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

FORUS LIMITED

FRANCE DUNBOLI INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
FRANCE SHIFENYA INT'L GROUP COSMETICS LIMITED

FRESH BAKERY SHOP LIMITED

GALAXY OF EAST LIMITED

GANBAO (HK) LIMITED

GARNER INTERNATIONAL BEAUTY SALONS CO., LIMITED
GERMANY JIAYITE ELECTRICAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
GLOBAL BIOFUTURE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

GLOBAL LEGEND CHINA LIMITED

GLOBAL MODERN MEDIA STRATEGIC BRAND MANAGEMENT
CO., LIMITED

GLOBAL ZERO FOUNDATION GUOXUE QUICK EDUCATION
LIMITED

GLORY RISE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GLORY STAR (CHINA) LIMITED
GOLD EAGLE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
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0668657
1711191
1711675
1867524
1867681
1214508

1711497
1567289
1867571

1868056
1146206
1711145
1711286
1867645
1712821
1712334
1711415
1868057
1711078
0749016
1027520
1868169
1711211
1214395
1867631
1214446
1712054
1867869

1711498

1711833
1868228

GOLDEN DIGNITY LIMITED

GOLDEN HONEST CHEMICAL COMPANY LIMITED
GOOD SPREAD LIMITED

GREAT FULL INC LIMITED

GREAT JOY CORPORATION LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN NEW-SOUTH CERAMIC (HK) CO.,
LIMITED

GULF VICTORY LIMITED
GUOXIN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED

German Ousheng Aluminium International Group Limited

Good Taste LifeStyle Company Limited

Great Power Technology Limited

H.K RICA GROUP LIMITED

H.K. B&B INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HANGZHOU XIN NONG SHENG CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED
HANGZHOU XPP FOOD LIMITED

HAOSEN (HONGKONG) DRESS LIMITED

HAPPINESS RIVER TRADING CO. LIMITED

HARBOUR STAR HOLDINGS LIMITED

HARVARD EDUCATION GROUP CO., LIMITED

HARVEST ERA INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HERO SHINING LIMITED

HEZHENGLONG PRECISE ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
HK Dawn Electric Technology Limited

HK KAWA INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK LI CHANG INEST CO., LIMITED

HK LONG CHENG TECHNOLOGY (INT'L) LIMITED

HK MDY INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

HK NALANDA HEALTH MANAGEMENT INT'L GROUP LIMITED

HK ORIENTAL TREASURES INT'L GROUP LIMITED

HK SHUNHE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HK WARMSUN SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT
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1214336
1867898
1712338
1425471
1566677
1712635

1711998

1711137

1214480

1712002
1711440
1712026
1711437
1712015
1214437

1712562
1711412

1214354
1868046
1867722
1214407
1310789
1867971
1112685
1711011
1566925

1214423
1711313

CO., LIMITED
HK XIRONG DECORATION PRESS CO., LIMITED

HK ZHENFU PRECISION MOLD FACTORY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG BERLIN POTENCY LIMITED

HONG KONG BIRTH SERVICE LIMITED

HONG KONG CHENXI ELECTRIC GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG ESSENCE SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG PERFECT LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG RENHE IMPRESSIONS (GROUP) FOOD CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG ROU ZI TANG SLIMMING REGIMEN
INTERNATIONAL CHAIN LIMITED

HONG KONG YI YUAN ORGANISMS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONG KONG YU CHEN TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG ZHUO INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG BLUE SKY LEATHER CLOTHING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG BOHAI INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HONGKONG BOOMING COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG BOWEI TOOL ENTERPRISE LIMITED

HONGKONG FQH INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT HOLDINGS
LIMITED

HONGKONG FUHAO INT'L GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG HOUYUAN TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HUAANJU WOOD CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG JIEMEI INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JINXIN PRINTING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG JINYUE LIMITED

HONGKONG JOY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG KUNYANG CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG LINZI ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY GROUP
LIMITED

HONGKONG MEILIN INT'L GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG MINGJUN TRADING LIMITED
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1867646
1711860
1711904

1425111
1712121
1867592
1711006
1712402

1214505

1567443
1867955

1712439

1867733
1214471
1711007
1711288
1711064
1711139
1214509
1867478
1711971

1711133
1711119
1567294
1710983
1711126

1712828
1868320

1567122

HONGKONG PINSHUO (HOLDING) GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG PROMISE INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED

HONGKONG PROSPERITY WEALTH INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED

HONGKONG REXTH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG SHANG CHENG FURNITURE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG V TWO APPAREL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WANGONG LEATHER FASHION LIMITED

HONGKONG WASHAQI (FSZ) INTERNATIONAL CLOTHING
LIMITED

HONGKONG WEIYE GROUP INTERNATIONAL COMPANY
LIMITED

HONGKONG YAXUN CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YIHE GOLD INVESTMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YINGTERUISI INT'L TRADE LIMITED

HONGMENG INT'L TRADING (HONGKONG) LIMITED
HONGWO WEIYIP TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HOPEWILL INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HOWSON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HTM HOLDING (HONGKONG) LIMITED

HUANBO INT'L CO., LIMITED

Home of the Beloved Limited

Hong Kong ChuFeng international development co., Limited

Hong Kong Freetimes Healthy Product Co., Limited

Hong Kong Talent And Decoration Co., Limited

HongKong Huaji Investment Development Co., Limited
HongKong JIT Trade Limited

INDUSTRY MAO INTERNATIONAL ELECTRONICS LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL MOVIE STAR UNITED CULTURE
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

IPLANET HOLDINGS LIMITED
ITALY BDO DRESS GROUP LIMITED

ITALY ZHI LI DE LOCKS CO., LIMITED
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1214387
1868321
1711223
1712656
1425326
1712724
1425208
1567721
1214506
1425007
1711332
1214453
1712373
1027555
1711930

1567724
1425510
1711174
1711030
1711507
1711553
1867784
1567425
1867967
1711204
1868007
1711535
1868235
0406700
1867759

1868285
1867997

JL G INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
JIAJING TRADING (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
JIATE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

JIN HUT INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL (HK) LIMITED
JINDE PORCELAIN INDUSTRY (HONGKONG) LIMITED
JINGXINLONG NEW ENERGY GROUP LIMITED
JINSHU ENTERPRISES LIMITED

JOYBEST ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

K & Y GROUP CORPORATION LIMITED

KAI XIN DEVELOPMENT TRADING LIMITED
KEYUAN JADE (HK) LIMITED

KING-SUN TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY (HK) LIMITED
KINGDOM GROUP HOLDINGS (HK) LIMITED

KNE DIGITAL LIMITED

KONG KONG RUI FENG ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,

LIMITED
KONG POWER ENTERPRISE LIMITED

KUNSHAN TOOLING COMPANY LIMITED
King Gems Limited

King's Wyatt Consultants Co., Limited
LEGENDARY PLAY LIMITED

LEUNG YU GLOBAL DEVELOP LIMITED

LIDO INC LIMITED

LINC CONCEPT LIMITED

LONG BEST ENTERPRISE LIMITED

LUCKY INVESTMENTS HOLDING CO., LIMITED
LUTONIA INTERGRATED CONCEPTS LIMITED
Live telephone (Holdings) Limited

MANDALAY BAY LIMITED

MANSION SERVICES LIMITED

MARCOPOLO SANITARY WARE (ITALY) EQUIPMENT CO.,

LIMITED
MASER SOURCES TRADE CO., LIMITED
MAX ELEGANT INVESTMENT LIMITED
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1567269
1711116
1868225

1868245
1567143
1147057

1711759
1711198
1711311
1566658
1712174
1711906
1867514
1567536
1027886

1712441
1214335
1711233
1711585
1112719
1712395
1425550
1867531
1712184
1711343
1868273
1711118

1712422
1566894

1567113

MINGWEI TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
MONAVISA SLIMMING BEAUTY HOUSE LIMITED

MOUSER ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS DEVELOPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

MOVEMOVING LIMITED
Maderare International (H.K) Co., Limited

Ming Tak Digital International Group Technology Limited

NAEEMS INTERNATIONAL INC LIMITED

NDK ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

NEDBOXGROUP LIMITED

NEPTUNUS INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
NETWORK TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIERS LIMITED
NEW SPACETIME WOOD (CHINA) LIMITED

NICE CULTURE LIMITED

NORTH-RHINE MACHINERY GROUP LIMITED

NORTHERN PACIFIC RESOURCES & TECHNOLOGIES
SERVICES COMPANY, LIMITED

NUBA EXPEDITIONS CO. LIMITED
ORGANIC BLESS LIMITED

PENGYU ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PHOENIX DEVELOP LIMITED

PHOENIX PRINCE LIMITED

POBOLOS LIMITED

PREMIER PAYMENT GROUP LIMITED
PRIME TIME INC LIMITED

PROVENCE GOLF TOUR LIMITED
Poseidon (Asia) Limited

QIANGLIAN INT'L LIMITED
QIMINGYONGHE (HK) INT'L TRADE LIMITED

QUANZHOU SUNRISE ELECTRON TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

REJUVENATE INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HONGKONG) CO.,
LIMITED

RENDI (CHINA) FINERY CO., LIMITED
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1867580
1214457
1867815
1711403
1425280
1711331
1425635
1711104
1214440
1712526
1711152
1425075
1069214
1868039
1867671

1711354
1214458
1711084
1813454

1711436
1425328
1214392
1712296
1214470
1566781
1567624
1867740
1214416

1867979
1711320

1711109

RICH FULL ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

RONGYAN INT'L HOLDINGS (CHINA) LIMITED

ROYAL LIGHT LIMITED

RUINAN INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

Rothe Lifescience & Biochem Limited

SAKURA BATH AND KITCHEN (CHINA) GROUP LIMITED
SANMINGWORLD CO., LIMITED

SC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SCUD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SEM Marine and Offshore Equipment Company Limited

SHAN DIGTAL LIMITED

SHANDONG RISING SUN IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
SHENGTANG INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
SHENZHEN BATIAN CHEMICAL INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED

SHENZHEN CITY ORIENTAL RED DRAGONFLY DRESS
LIMITED

SHI XIU GROUP INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
SHUNCHI (HK) GLASSES GROUP LIMITED

SING BA MEN INTERNATIONAL FASHION LIMITED
SINO HISTORIC NATURALIST FOUNDATION LIMITED

SINO RISE INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
SINOCALL INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
SISTER (HK) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
SOUTHS HOLDING LIMITED

STAR SPECIALIZED OILFIELD SERVICES LIMITED
SUISSE EXPRESS LIMITED

SUN TREASURE CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
SUNNY OCEAN INVESTMENT LIMITED

SWISS HOTEL INVESTMENT & MANAGEMENT HOLDINGS
LIMITED

Sandes Technology Limited

Sharesmarket (HK) Electronic Communication Networks Limited

Shenzhen Langyi Power-equipment Co., Limited
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1868073
1867982
1711866
1712662
1424998
1868022
0637774
1711563

1567734
1214350

1214409

1214535
1867710
1214406
1712226
1867703
1711077

1710977
1711144
1711776
1711551
1214574
1567100
1711912
1711208
1867475
0183987
1214398
1711023
1712540
0748904

Sun Rain Sanitary Ware Foshan Co., Limited
TALENT HILL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
TEDEK (HK) LIMITED

TOP SKY LOGISTIC LIMITED

TOTAL BEAUTY LIMITED

TOTAL LUCK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TRANSNET INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TRIPOD BO INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

GROUP LIMITED
Top Well Industrial Group Co., Limited

U.S.A. HEAD & SHOULDERS (INT'L) FASHION LIMITED

U.S.A. PLAYBOY SPORTS GOODS GROUP HOLDING LIMITED

U.S.A. ZHONGBANGDA LIMITED
UNDERCURRENT RISK MANAGEMENT LIMITED
UNION TOP TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

UNISTAR GLOBAL LIMITED

UPBEST CORPORATION LIMITED

US PLAYBOY INT'L DRESS GROUP LIMITED

USA CAMEL GROUP SHOES&APPAREL CO., LIMITED
USA KEDIYA INT'L GROUP LIMITED

USA Occupation Basketball Home Limited

Union Trading (Holdings) Limited

VARIETY INVESTMENT LIMITED

VERTEX GARMENT (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
WAKABUY LIMITED

WALKMAN TRADING CO., LIMITED

WANG HING TAT TRADING LIMITED

WELL GAIN PACIFIC LIMITED

WELLINK TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

WELLKIND INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED
WIN GAIN HOLDINGS LIMITED

WIN TWO COMPANY LIMITED
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1310801
1711534
1214334
1147547
1867960
1711559
1567075
1868254

1867775
1711061
1711355
1425302
1712418
1712188

1711446
1868011
1867609

1838959

1567148
1068255
1214388

21 October 2016

WING BLUE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
WINGFUNG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

WORLDPORTABLE TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WUI TUNG FINANCE LIMITED

Wenya Sweater Co., Limited

Worldwide Trading (Holdings) Limited

XENIAN LIMITED

XIFENGCHENG INTERNATIONAL GROUP TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

YIWU CITY HAORUI DRESS LIMITED

YIWU FUTURE TRADE CO., LIMITED

YONGIJIN INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
YONGKANG EAST ABRASIVES CO., LIMITED

YU SHENG INTERNATION (HK) HOLDINGS LIMITED

YUAN SHENG FAMILY GROUP (HONG KONG) FINANCING
SECURED INVESTMENT LIMITED

YUANDA ENERGY SAVING TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
YUTAO (HK) LIMITED
ZANBAONINGXIA INVESTMENT (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

ZHONGXING (HK) ACCOUNTING SERVICE LIMITED

ZHUANG PU INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
ZTONE INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

dreamUp Communications Limited
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Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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